MAC PARA TECHNOLOGY LTD.
1. máje 823
756 61 Rožnov pod Radhoštěm
Czech Republic
Tel.: +420 571 842 235
Tel./fax: +420 571 842 332
e-mail: mailbox@macpara.cz

Tissue
Lines
Attachment straps
Risers
Thread
Rapid links
(PORCHER SPORT, Rue du Ruisseau B.P. 710,38290 ST. QUENTIN FALLAVIER,  FRANCE)
2Top Sail - Leading Edge - SKYTEX 45 E85A  - 100% nylon 6.6 , 33 Dtex, 45 g/m
2Top Sail - Trailing Edge - SKYTEX 40 E38A - 100% nylon 6.6 , 33 Dtex, 40 g/m
2Bottom Sail - SKYTEX 40 E38A - 100% nylon 6.6 , 33 Dtex, 40 g/m
2Main ribs, Diagonals - SKYTEX 40 E29A - 100% nylon 6.6 , 33 Dtex, 40 g/m
2Ribs -  SKYTEX  40 E38A - 100% nylon 6.6 , 33 Dtex, 40 g/m
2Reinforcement Main Ribs - Grille Polyester 200 g/m
2Reinforcement Ribs - W382 Polyester 180 g/m
(EDELMAN+RIDDER+CO. Achener Weg 66,  D-88316 ISNY IM ALLGEAU, GERMANY)
Upper lines   -   Aramid/Polyester  A-6843-060, Breaking Load 60 kg
Upper lines   -   Aramiyd/Polyester  A-6843-080, Breaking Load 80 kg
Upper lines   -   Aramid/Polyester  A-6843-120, Breaking Load 120 kg
Brake lines  -  Dynema/Polyester A-7850-100, Breaking Load 100 kg
Main lines  C1,D2,D3 - Aramid/Polyester  A-7343-140, Breaking Load 140 g
Main lines  C2,C3 - Aramid/Polyester  A-6843-160, Breaking Load 160 g
Main lines  D1 - Aramid/Polyester  A-6843-080, Breaking Load 80 g
Main lines  A1,B1 -  Aramid/Polyester  A-7343-190, Breaking Load 190 kg
Main lines  A2,A3,B2,B3 - Aramid/Polyester  A-7343-230, Breaking Load 230 kg
Wing tip line   -   Aramid/Polyester  A-6843-060, Breaking Load 60 kg
Main brake line - Dynema/Polyester A-7850-240, Breaking Load 240 kg
(STAP a.s., 407 80 VILEMOV, CZECH REPUBLIC)
STAP-POLYESTERBRIDLE 13 mm, Breaking Load 70 kg
(MOUKA TISNOV ltd, Koráb 133, 66601 Tišnov, Czech Republic)
Polyester 367 040 025 912 25x1,5 mm Breaking Load 800 kg